Me Bag Presentation Dates

Friday Nov. 2 – Tony, Liam, Emiliano
Monday Nov. 5 – Kaeden, Sean
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday Nov. 7 – Romina, Vicky, Aiden
Wednesday Nov. 14 – Abby, Nadia
Friday Nov. 16 – Cara, Michael
Monday Nov. 19 – Emily, Angela
Wednesday Nov. 21 – Hannah, Eason
Friday Nov. 23 – Nika, Brandon
Monday Nov. 26 – Sunny, Aleksei
Wednesday Nov. 28 – William, Amy
Friday Nov. 30 – Leo, Cristal
Monday Dec. 3 – Chloe, Sepehr
Wednesday Dec. 5 – London
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